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Adult Silver FS - Final Standings 
  1 Kimberly Ellsworth-Flores, Arctic FSC 
 
Basic 1 Elements - Final Standings 
  1 Isla Allen, Traverse City FSC 
  2 Tristan Tondreau, Traverse City FSC 
 
Basic 1 Program - Final Standings 
  1 Tristan Tondreau, Traverse City FSC 
  2 Isla Allen, Traverse City FSC 
 
Basic 4 Elements - Final Standings 
  1 Skyler Springborn, Little Traverse FSC 
 
Basic 4 Program - Final Standings 
  1 Skyler Springborn, Little Traverse FSC 
  2 Shirel Lerman, Irish FSC 
 
Basic 5 Elements - Final Standings 
  1 Elle Howe, Muskegon Lakeshore FSC 
 
Basic 5 Program - Final Standings 
  1 Elle Howe, Muskegon Lakeshore FSC 
 
Basic 6 Elements - Final Standings 
  1 Audrey Nobach, Greater Grand Rapids FSC 
  2 Emma Schulert, Traverse City FSC 
 
Basic 6 Program - Final Standings 
  1 Audrey Nobach, Greater Grand Rapids FSC 
  2 Ella Shaarda, Greater Grand Rapids FSC 
  3 Emma Schulert, Traverse City FSC 
 
Beginner Jumps - Final Standings 
  1 Ava Clark, Southgate FSC 
  2 Sophia Yeargin, Irish FSC 
 
Beginner Spins - Final Standings 
  1 Sera DiMuro, Midland FSC 
  2 Addie Schultz, Little Traverse FSC 
  3 Alyssa Beckmann, Lake Effect FSC 
 
Excel Beginner CM Group A - Final Standings 
  1 Gwen Blyth, Traverse City FSC 
  2 Madelyn Tyrrell, Traverse City FSC 
  3 Maren Morales, Traverse City FSC 
  4 Mieshah Veldt, Greater Kalamazoo Ska... 
  5 Caroline Foster, Greater Grand Rapids FSC 
  6 Genevieve Putz, Wyandotte FSC 
 

Excel Beginner CM Group B - Final Standings 
  1 Evelyn Appier, Traverse City FSC 
  2 Bronwyn Angelina Sprik, Lake Effect FSC 
  3 Leah Weise, Greater Grand Rapids FSC 
  4 Anna Sapp, Greater Grand Rapids FSC 
  5 Lilly Eldridge, Greater Kalamazoo Ska... 
  6 Alyssa Beckmann, Lake Effect FSC 
 
Excel Beginner CM Group C - Final Standings 
  1 Natalie Lewis, Greater Grand Rapids FSC 
  2 Natalie Moore, Greater Grand Rapids ... 
  3 Kylie Cutsinger, Greater Kalamazoo Ska... 
  4 Bryn Sapp, Greater Grand Rapids FSC 
  5 Sophia Gray, Greater Kalamazoo Ska... 
  6 Emilia Morabito, Southgate FSC 
 
Excel Beginner FS Group A - Final Standings 
  1 Sera DiMuro, Midland FSC 
  2 Gwen Blyth, Traverse City FSC 
  3 Madelyn Tyrrell, Traverse City FSC 
  4 Caroline Foster, Greater Grand Rapids FSC 
  5 Mieshah Veldt, Greater Kalamazoo Ska... 
  6 Lilly Eldridge, Greater Kalamazoo Ska... 
  7 Genevieve Putz, Wyandotte FSC 
 
Excel Beginner FS Group B - Final Standings 
  1 Victoria Worth, Traverse City FSC 
  2 Piper Carrothers, SC of Novi 
  3 Leah Weise, Greater Grand Rapids FSC 
  4 Bronwyn Angelina Sprik, Lake Effect FSC 
  5 Evelyn Hickey, Wyandotte FSC 
  6 Bryn Sapp, Greater Grand Rapids FSC 
  7 Alyssa Beckmann, Lake Effect FSC 
 
Excel Beginner FS Group C - Final Standings 
  1 Evelyn Appier, Traverse City FSC 
  2 Kylie Cutsinger, Greater Kalamazoo Ska... 
  3 Sophia Gray, Greater Kalamazoo Ska... 
  4 Allie Goodrich, Greater Kalamazoo Ska... 
  5 Anna Sapp, Greater Grand Rapids FSC 
  6 Sophia Yeargin, Irish FSC 
 
Excel Beginner FS Group D - Final Standings 
  1 Natalie Lewis, Greater Grand Rapids FSC 
  2 Mackenzie Chantrenne, Greater Kalamazoo Ska... 
  3 Emilia Morabito, Southgate FSC 
  4 Natalie Moore, Greater Grand Rapids ... 
  5 Rachel Valcq, Greater Grand Rapids FSC 
  6 Madalyn Haun, Greater Kalamazoo Ska... 
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Excel High Beginner CM Group A - Final Standings 
  1 Rylan Lent, Southgate FSC 
  2 Maggie Letcher, Greater Kalamazoo Ska... 
  3 Addie Schultz, Little Traverse FSC 
  4 Logan Tondreau, Traverse City FSC 
  5 Isabella Causie, Muskegon Lakeshore FSC 
  6 Victoria Worth, Traverse City FSC 
 
Excel High Beginner CM Group B - Final Standings 
  1 Elizabeth Foster, Greater Grand Rapids FSC 
  2 Camberlyn Reed, Greater Grand Rapids FSC 
  3 Jennie Lu, Traverse City FSC 
  4 Ella Pickett, Greater Kalamazoo Ska... 
  5 Alice Berakovich, Little Traverse FSC 
  6 Emily Hatfield, Irish FSC 
 
Excel High Beginner FS Group A - Final Standings 
  1 Isadora Alvelo-Malina, Midland FSC 
  2 Rylan Lent, Southgate FSC 
  3 Logan Tondreau, Traverse City FSC 
  4 Addie Schultz, Little Traverse FSC 
  5 Maggie Letcher, Greater Kalamazoo Ska... 
  6 Abigail Walowich, Southgate FSC 
  7 Isabella Causie, Muskegon Lakeshore FSC 
 
Excel High Beginner FS Group B - Final Standings 
  1 Oliva Frixen, Traverse City FSC 
  2 Ella Pickett, Greater Kalamazoo Ska... 
  3 Kimmy Lassitter, Greater Kalamazoo Ska... 
  4 Camberlyn Reed, Greater Grand Rapids FSC 
  5 Jennie Lu, Traverse City FSC 
  6 Alice Berakovich, Little Traverse FSC 
  7 Emily Hatfield, Irish FSC 
 
Excel Juvenile FS - Final Standings 
  1 Rachel Tolfree, Traverse City FSC 
  2 Sophia Christian, Traverse City FSC 
  3 Olivia Kruszewski, The New Edge FSC 
  4 Taylor Workman, Traverse City FSC 
  5 Rose Keuten, Onyx-Suburban Skating... 
  6 Grace Lieckfield, Greater Grand Rapids FSC 
  7 Rayna Miller, Traverse City FSC 
  8 Madi Stauffer, Greater Grand Rapids FSC 
  9 Grace Shango, Onyx-Suburban Skating... 
 
Excel Pre-Juvenile FS - Final Standings 
  1 Kayla Morgan, Mt. Pleasant FSC 
  2 Emma Clinton, Traverse City FSC 
  3 Mia Sheppard, Traverse City FSC 
  4 Kaela List, Lakeland SC (Michigan) 
 

Excel Preliminary FS - Final Standings 
  1 Riley Burgess, St. Clair Shores FSC 
  2 Elsa Klein, The New Edge FSC 
  3 Ella St Martin, Muskegon Lakeshore FSC 
  4 Alina Marantette, Traverse City FSC 
 
Excel Pre-Preliminary CM  - Final Standings 
  1 Madelyn Reardon, Traverse City FSC 
  2 Isabella Bankard, Muskegon Lakeshore FSC 
  3 Christina Reitzel, Traverse City FSC 
  4 Eliana Lappin, St. Clair Shores FSC 
  5 Abigail Walowich, Southgate FSC 
  6 Madelyn Mayrand, Greater Grand Rapids FSC 
  7 Kelsee Rosema, Traverse City FSC 
 
Excel Pre-Preminary FS Group A - Final Standings 
  1 Amelia Brines, Lakeland SC (Michigan) 
  2 Kate Pollock, The New Edge FSC 
  3 Madelyn Reardon, Traverse City FSC 
  4 Riley Rogers, Arctic FSC 
  5 Rebecca Thimann, Onyx-Suburban Skating... 
  6 Eliana Lappin, St. Clair Shores FSC 
 
Excel Pre-Preminary FS Group B - Final Standings 
  1 Alisa Dzelatic, Greater Grand Rapids FSC 
  2 Isabella Bankard, Muskegon Lakeshore FSC 
  3 Gavin Thomson, Louisville Skating Ac... 
  4 Emma Shakner, Greater Kalamazoo Ska... 
  5 Abby Alexander, Irish FSC 
  6 Kelsee Rosema, Traverse City FSC 
 
Excel Pre-Preminary FS Group C - Final Standings 
  1 Christina Reitzel, Traverse City FSC 
  2 Madelyn Mayrand, Greater Grand Rapids FSC 
  3 Sophia Dentino, Irish FSC 
  4 Allison Dumler, Greater Kalamazoo Ska... 
  5 Addy Russell, Greater Grand Rapids FSC 
  6 Cassidy Conley, Detroit SC 
 
Juvenile Jumps - Final Standings 
  1 Khloe Felton, Greater Kalamazoo Ska... 
 
Juvenile/Open Juvenile Spins - Final Standings 
  1 Tananya Prankprakma, Greater Grand Rapids FSC 
  2 Khloe Felton, Greater Kalamazoo Ska... 
 
No Test CM  - Final Standings 
  1 Nathalie Masse, Traverse City FSC 
  2 Alisa Dzelatic, Greater Grand Rapids FSC 
 
No Test Dramatic Showcase - Final Standings 
  1 Madelyn Reardon, Traverse City FSC 
  2 Isabella Bankard, Muskegon Lakeshore FSC 
  3 Maren Morales, Traverse City FSC 
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No Test FS - Final Standings 
  1 Nathalie Masse, Traverse City FSC 
  2 Cora Carrothers, SC of Novi 
  3 Elizabeth Foster, Greater Grand Rapids FSC 
 
No Test Jumps - Final Standings 
  1 Isadora Alvelo-Malina, Midland FSC 
  2 Addie Schultz, Little Traverse FSC 
  3 Logan Tondreau, Traverse City FSC 
 
No Test Light Entertainment Showcase - Final Standings 
  1 Olivia Frixen, Traverse City FSC 
  2 Gwen Blyth, Traverse City FSC 
  3 Megan Schopp, Traverse City FSC 
  4 Maren Morales, Traverse City FSC 
  5 Evelyn Appier, Traverse City FSC 
  6 Madelyn Tyrrell, Traverse City FSC 
  7 Emily Hatfield, Irish FSC 
 
No Test Showcase Duet - Final Standings 
  1 Nathalie Masse, Traverse City FSC 
  1 Madelyn Reardon, Traverse City FSC 
 
No Test Spins - Final Standings 
  1 Cy Morales, Traverse City FSC 
 
Open Juvenile FS - Final Standings 
  1 Brigid Guerin, Glenwood FSC 
  2 Mackenna Pratt, Lake Effect FSC 
  3 Olivia Wingfield, Traverse City FSC 
  4 Cristina Wrobel, Glenwood FSC 
  5 Hadley France, Lake Effect FSC 
 
Open Juvenile Jumps - Final Standings 
  1 Tananya Prankprakma, Greater Grand Rapids FSC 
  2 Molly Shapira, Louisville Skating Ac... 
 
Pre-Free Skate CM - Final Standings 
  1 Lola Brott, Greater Kalamazoo Ska... 
  2 Ava Clark, Southgate FSC 
  3 Tenley LaPorte, Greater Kalamazoo Ska... 
 
Pre-Free Skate Program - Final Standings 
  1 Lola Brott, Greater Kalamazoo Ska... 
  2 Ava Clark, Southgate FSC 
  3 Tenley LaPorte, Greater Kalamazoo Ska... 
 
Pre-Juvenile CM  - Final Standings 
  1 Grace Shango, Onyx-Suburban Skating... 
  2 Rayna Miller, Traverse City FSC 
 
Pre-Juvenile Jumps - Final Standings 
  1 Matilyn Vogel, Greater Grand Rapids FSC 
  2 Grace Shango, Onyx-Suburban Skating... 
 

Pre-Juvenile Light Entertainment Showcase - Final Standings 
  1 Alex Davis, Chelsea FSC (MI) 
  2 Emma Clinton, Traverse City FSC 
  3 Kaela List, Lakeland SC (Michigan) 
  4 Kayla Morgan, Mt. Pleasant FSC 
 
Pre-Juvenile Showcase Duet - Final Standings 
  1 Rachel Miller, Traverse City FSC 
  1 Mia Sheppard, Traverse City FSC 
 
Pre-Juvenile Spins - Final Standings 
  1 Taylor Workman, Traverse City FSC 
  2 Rayna Miller, Traverse City FSC 
  3 Grace Shango, Onyx-Suburban Skating... 
 
Pre-Juvenile/Senior Dramatic Showcase - Final Standings 
  1 Alex Davis, Chelsea FSC (MI) 
  2 Morgan Lichtensteiger, Kettle Moraine FSC 
  3 Rachel Miller, Traverse City FSC 
 
Preliminary CM  - Final Standings 
  1 Elizabeth Min, Ann Arbor FSC 
  2 Alyssa Benitez, Greater Grand Rapids FSC 
  3 Matilyn Vogel, Greater Grand Rapids FSC 
  4 Ella Peirce, Greater Grand Rapids FSC 
  5 Keelie Cooper, Greater Grand Rapids FSC 
  6 Ellison Durkin, Greater Grand Rapids FSC 
 
Preliminary Dramatic Showcase - Final Standings 
  1 Alina Marantette, Traverse City FSC 
 
Preliminary Jumps - Final Standings 
  1 Quinn Strick, Irish FSC 
  2 Keelie Cooper, Greater Grand Rapids FSC 
 
Preliminary Light Entertainment Showcase - Final Standings 
  1 Alina Marantette, Traverse City FSC 
  2 Maggie Baldwin, Chelsea FSC (MI) 
 
Preliminary Spins - Final Standings 
  1 Elizabeth Min, Ann Arbor FSC 
  2 Emma Clinton, Traverse City FSC 
 
Pre-Preliminary CM  - Final Standings 
  1 Cy Morales, Traverse City FSC 
  2 Riley Burgess, St. Clair Shores FSC 
 
Pre-Preliminary Dramatic Showcase - Final Standings 
  1 Nathalie Masse, Traverse City FSC 
  2 Sophia Dentino, Irish FSC 
  3 Kelsee Rosema, Traverse City FSC 
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Pre-Preliminary FS - Final Standings 
  1 Alyssa Benitez, Greater Grand Rapids FSC 
  2 Ella Peirce, Greater Grand Rapids FSC 
  3 Cy Morales, Traverse City FSC 
  4 Megan Schopp, Traverse City FSC 
  5 Keelie Cooper, Greater Grand Rapids FSC 
  6 Anna Tibbitts, Irish FSC 
  7 Lily Schultz, Onyx-Suburban Skating... 
  8 Catalina Colangelo Van Meek, Detroit SC 
  9 Quinn Strick, Irish FSC 
 10 Avery Hoeft, Ann Arbor FSC 
 11 Lauren White, Irish FSC 
 12 Ellison Durkin, Greater Grand Rapids FSC 
 
Pre-Preliminary Jumps - Final Standings 
  1 Megan Schopp, Traverse City FSC 
  2 Cy Morales, Traverse City FSC 
  3 Riley Burgess, St. Clair Shores FSC 
  4 Lauren White, Irish FSC 
  5 Abby Alexander, Irish FSC 
 
Pre-Preliminary Light Entertainment Showcase - Final 

Standings 
  1 Nathalie Masse, Traverse City FSC 
  2 Christina Reitzel, Traverse City FSC 
  3 Abby Alexander, Irish FSC 
 
Pre-Preliminary Spins - Final Standings 
  1 Alyssa Benitez, Greater Grand Rapids FSC 
  2 Lauren White, Irish FSC 
 
Snowplow Sam Elements - Final Standings 
  1 Hazel Schulert, Traverse City FSC 
 
Snowplow Sam Program - Final Standings 
  1 Hazel Schulert, Traverse City FSC 
 
Teen Light Entertainment Showcase - Final Standings 
  1 Rachel Tolfree, Traverse City FSC 
 

 


